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SEED.

Food Plot

Designed with hunters and sportsmen in mind, our proven food
plot products will take your plot from a drawing on a map, to
something you can’t wait to show off to your hunting buddies.
_ Whether you're trying to hold more roosters on your property,
ﬁg chasing spring gobblers, or growing the biggest deer in the
Double Team county - our food plot mixes will yield results.

SORGHUM CROPPING SOLUTION

Double Team Hybrids contain the DT® Trait, enabling step one
of the Double Team Solution for superior control of Crabgrass,
Volunteer Corn, Sandbur, Barnyardgrass, Texas Millet/Panicum,
Foxtail, and many more.

Herbicide statement: Only Double Team™ Sorghum with the
DT Trait works with FirstAct™ herbicide for superior grass weed
control.

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW LABEL DIRECTIONS. To find more
information on stewardship requirements for Double Team
Sorghum visit doubleteamsorghum.com.
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Package Size

Planting Date

Maturity (days)

Seeding Depth

(inches)

Drilled Seeding Rate
(Ibs/acre)

Broadcast Seeding

Rate (Ibs/acre)

Height (feet)

Ingredients

Center Stage

Double Barrel

Elevate

ElkRidge Greens

Final Flush

Final Stand

Green Beast

Hideout

Longtail Delight

On Point Double Team™

Over Under

Pheasant Pheast

Primal Corn

Soybean Mix

Whitetail Premium

151b

50lb

5lb

50lb

50lb

50Ib

5lb, 50Ib

15lb

50Ib

600K seeds/bag

50lb

50lb

80K seeds/bag

50Ib

5lb

Spring, late summer
to early fall

Late spring

Early to mid spring

Late summer to
early fall

Mid to late spring

Late summer to
early fall

Late summer to
early fall

Late spring to
early summer

Late spring

Late spring to
early summer

Mid to late spring

Late spring

Late spring

Early to mid summer

Spring to late summer

30-90

70-95

30-60

40-60

70-80

30-90

40-60

70-100

70-80

Early

70-95

80-95

105

40-65

30-45

1/4-1/2

3/4

1/2

1/4-1/2

3/4

3/4

1/2

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

1/2

1/2

30

10

40

20

100

15

20
(30,000 seeds/acre)

50

10

30

12

10

60

20

100

15

12

10

12

12

50

10

1-3

3.5-5

0.5-1

1-4

3-4

8-12

3.5-4

3.5-5

Y5

3.5-5

1-2

0.5

Forage chicory, ladino clover, white dutch
clover, berseem clover, crimson clover,
drought-tolerant alfalfa, plantain, sainfoin,
falcata alfalfa, small burnet, winter wheat, oats

White grain sorghum, red grain sorghum

Balansa clover, crimson clover, berseem clover,
mammoth red clover

New Zealand brassicas, collards, rape, turnips,
winter wheat, barley, oats

White grain sorghum, red grain sorghum,
oats, sunflower, white proso millet,
buckwheat, forage sorghum, mustard, flax,
phacelia, crimson clover, sunn hemp

Forage winter wheat, winter triticale, rye grain,
forage oats, winter peas

New Zealand brassicas, forage collards, forage
turnips, forage radish, rape, rutabaga

Specialized sorghum hybrid, egyptian wheat,
pearl millet

White grain sorghum
Red grain sorghum

White grain sorghum, red grain sorghum,
forage sorghum

Red grain sorghum
Glyphosate tolerant corn

A diverse soybean blend with multiple
varieties and maturities included

Ladino, alsike, red dutch clover, white dutch
clover, balansa clover, berseem clover, crimson
clover, falcata alfalfa, forage chicory
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