

Double Team Hybrids contain the DT® Trait, enabling step one of the Double Team Solution for superior control of Crabgrass, Volunteer Corn, Sandbur, Barnyardgrass, Texas Millet/Panicum, Foxtail, and many more.

Herbicide statement: Only Double Team™ Sorghum with the DT Trait works with FirstAct™ herbicide for superior grass weed control.

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW LABEL DIRECTIONS. To find more information on stewardship requirements for Double Team Sorghum visit doubleteamsorghum.com.



RenovoSeed.com

Renovo Seed® is a registered trademark of Millborn Seeds, Inc.



## Food Plot

Designed with hunters and sportsmen in mind, our proven food plot products will take your plot from a drawing on a map, to something you can't wait to show off to your hunting buddies. Whether you're trying to hold more roosters on your property, chasing spring gobblers, or growing the biggest deer in the county – our food plot mixes will yield results.

RENEW | REVIVE | REPEAT

Name	Package Size	Planting Date	Maturity (days)	Seeding Depth (inches)	Drilled Seeding Rate (lbs/acre)	e Broadcast Seeding Rate (lbs/acre)	Height (feet)	Ingredients
Center Stage	15lb	Spring, late summer to early fall	30-90	1/4-1/2	30	30	1-3	Forage chicory, ladino clover, white dutch clover, berseem clover, crimson clover, drought-tolerant alfalfa, plantain, sainfoin, falcata alfalfa, small burnet, winter wheat, oats
Double Barrel	50lb	Late spring	70-95	3/4	8	12	3.5-5	White grain sorghum, red grain sorghum
Elevate	5lb	Early to mid spring	30-60	1/2	10	10	0.5-1	Balansa clover, crimson clover, berseem clover, mammoth red clover
ElkRidge Greens	50lb	Late summer to early fall	40-60	1/4-1/2	40	60	1-4	New Zealand brassicas, collards, rape, turnips, winter wheat, barley, oats
Final Flush	50lb	Mid to late spring	70-80	3/4	20	20	2-7	White grain sorghum, red grain sorghum, oats, sunflower, white proso millet, buckwheat, forage sorghum, mustard, flax, phacelia, crimson clover, sunn hemp
Final Stand	50lb	Late summer to early fall	30-90	3/4	100	100	3-4	Forage winter wheat, winter triticale, rye grain, forage oats, winter peas
Green Beast	5lb, 50lb	Late summer to early fall	40-60	1/2	8	8	1-1.5	New Zealand brassicas, forage collards, forage turnips, forage radish, rape, rutabaga
Hideout	15lb	Late spring to early summer	70-100	3/4	15	15	8-12	Specialized sorghum hybrid, egyptian wheat, pearl millet
Longtail Delight	50lb	Late spring	70-80	3/4	8	12	3.5-4	White grain sorghum
On Point Double Team™	600K seeds/bag	Late spring to early summer	Early	3/4	6	10	3.5-5	Red grain sorghum
Over Under	50lb	Mid to late spring	70-95	3/4	8	12	3.5-7	White grain sorghum, red grain sorghum, forage sorghum
Pheasant Pheast	50lb	Late spring	80-95	1/2	8	12	3.5-5	Red grain sorghum
Primal Corn	80K seeds/bag	Late spring	105	1	20 (30,000 seeds/acre)			Glyphosate tolerant corn
Soybean Mix	50lb	Early to mid summer	40-65	1	50	50	1-2	A diverse soybean blend with multiple varieties and maturities included
Whitetail Premium	5lb	Spring to late summer	30-45	1/2	10	10	0.5	Ladino, alsike, red dutch clover, white dutch clover, balansa clover, berseem clover, crimson clover, falcata alfalfa, forage chicory

